COUNTY
BOWIE
BOWIE
BOWIE
BOWIE
BOWIE
BOWIE
BOWIE
BOWIE
BOWIE
BOWIE
BOWIE
BOWIE
BOWIE
BOWIE
BOWIE
BOWIE
BOWIE
BOWIE
BOWIE
BOWIE
BOWIE
BOWIE
BOWIE
BOWIE
BOWIE
BOWIE
BOWIE
BOWIE

BOWIE
BOWIE

BOWIE

March 3, 2026 Joint Primary

VUID #
1191177723
1019565818
1148214158
1019372576
2163626149
1019527644
1019446884
1019580767
1019659029
1019659040
1019630979
1019655325
1019619321
1019641397
1019728825
1019706943
2154381515
1019758297
1176792093
1019653796
1019311105
2190801468
2212915180
2203795721
2203453465
1211066544
1211066537
1019688187
1019800259
1022145218
1019617561

ELECTION

March 3 joint
March 3 joint
March 3 joint
March 3 joint
March 3 joint
March 3 joint
March 3 joint
March 3 joint
March 3 joint
March 3 joint
March 3 joint
March 3 joint
March 3 joint
March 3 joint
March 3 joint
March 3 joint
March 3 joint
March 3 joint
March 3 joint
March 3 joint
March 3 joint
March 3 joint
March 3 joint
March 3 joint
March 3 joint
March 3 joint
March 3 joint
March 3 joint
March 3 joint
March 3 joint
March 3 joint

NAME

DANDY, BRENDA
BRANTLEY, DOROTHY
HARRIS, RACHEL
HEAD, JUDITH
JONES, NUDDIE
KEELE, ALLEN
KEELE, STACY
MATLOCK, MINNIE
MCFADDEN, HENRY
MCFADDEN, WILLIE
MCKINLEY, RUBY
MURPHY, SHARLOTT
PRESLEY, JAMES
STEWART, VIRGINIA
VENABLE, CAROLYN
HICKS, THELMA
DAVIS, GERALD
PORTER, CHARLENE
WYRICK, ALMA
OGDEN, WILMA
ABRAHAMSON, PATRICIA
BAKER, NICALEE
CHESNEY, FRANK
DELISLE, BOBBIE
DELISLE, RICHARD
DELYSER, MERI
DELYSER, THOMAS
DRUMMOND, MARY
FOERSTER, ELWOOD
HOSKINS, ALICE
JEFFIRS, MARY



BOWIE
BOWIE
BOWIE
BOWIE
BOWIE
BOWIE
BOWIE
BOWIE
BOWIE
BOWIE
BOWIE
BOWIE

1010629415
1019659266
1019656414
1019656467
1201178411
2208184063
1019651144
1168459748
1029663654
1175537975
2146668703
1019504148

March 3 joint
March 3 joint
March 3 joint
March 3 joint
March 3 joint
March 3 joint
March 3 joint
March 3 joint
March 3 joint
March 3 joint
March 3 joint
March 3 joint

MAXWELL, CHARLES
MCDONALD, MURRAY
MONTGOMERY, CHARLES
MONTGOMERY, PATSY
BADFORD, KALEOLANI
PAK, CHUN

PINKNER, ROBERT
STEWART, DON
STRAND, ROBERT
SULLIVAN, THOMAS
SZCZESNY, DAVID
WOODS, JAMIE



	Table 1

