

### March 3, 2026 Joint Primary

COUNTY	VOID #	ELECTION	NAME
BOWIE	1191177723	March 3 joint	DANDY, BRENDA
BOWIE	1019565818	March 3 joint	BRANTLEY, DOROTHY
BOWIE	1148214158	March 3 joint	HARRIS, RACHEL
BOWIE	1019372576	March 3 joint	HEAD, JUDITH
BOWIE	2163626149	March 3 joint	JONES, NUDDIE
BOWIE	1019527644	March 3 joint	KEELE, ALLEN
BOWIE	1019446884	March 3 joint	KEELE, STACY
BOWIE	1019580767	March 3 joint	MATLOCK, MINNIE
BOWIE	1019659029	March 3 joint	MCFADDEN, HENRY
BOWIE	1019659040	March 3 joint	MCFADDEN, WILLIE
BOWIE	1019630979	March 3 joint	MCKINLEY, RUBY
BOWIE	1019655325	March 3 joint	MURPHY, SHARLOTT
BOWIE	1019619321	March 3 joint	PRESLEY, JAMES
BOWIE	1019641397	March 3 joint	STEWART, VIRGINIA
BOWIE	1019728825	March 3 joint	VENABLE, CAROLYN
BOWIE	1019706943	March 3 joint	HICKS, THELMA
BOWIE	2154381515	March 3 joint	DAVIS, GERALD
BOWIE	1019758297	March 3 joint	PORTER, CHARLENE
BOWIE	1176792093	March 3 joint	WYRICK, ALMA
BOWIE	1019653796	March 3 joint	OGDEN, WILMA
BOWIE	1019311105	March 3 joint	ABRAHAMSON, PATRICIA
BOWIE	2190801468	March 3 joint	BAKER, NICALLEE
BOWIE	2212915180	March 3 joint	CHESNEY, FRANK
BOWIE	2203795721	March 3 joint	DELISLE, BOBBIE
BOWIE	2203453465	March 3 joint	DELISLE, RICHARD
BOWIE	1211066544	March 3 joint	DELYSER, MERI
BOWIE	1211066537	March 3 joint	DELYSER, THOMAS
BOWIE	1019688187	March 3 joint	DRUMMOND, MARY
BOWIE	1019800259	March 3 joint	FOERSTER, ELWOOD
BOWIE	1022145218	March 3 joint	HOSKINS, ALICE
BOWIE	1019617561	March 3 joint	JEFFIRS, MARY

BOWIE	1010629415	March 3 joint	MAXWELL, CHARLES
BOWIE	1019659266	March 3 joint	MCDONALD, MURRAY
BOWIE	1019656414	March 3 joint	MONTGOMERY, CHARLES
BOWIE	1019656467	March 3 joint	MONTGOMERY, PATSY
BOWIE	1201178411	March 3 joint	BADFORD, KALEOLANI
BOWIE	2208184063	March 3 joint	PAK, CHUN
BOWIE	1019651144	March 3 joint	PINKNER, ROBERT
BOWIE	1168459748	March 3 joint	STEWART, DON
BOWIE	1029663654	March 3 joint	STRAND, ROBERT
BOWIE	1175537975	March 3 joint	SULLIVAN, THOMAS
BOWIE	2146668703	March 3 joint	SZCZESNY, DAVID
BOWIE	1019504148	March 3 joint	WOODS, JAMIE